CRYSTAL LAKE TOWNSHIP ROAD DIRE
UPDATED 12/23/24

MAP PLAT ROAD EMERG
ROAD NAME LOCATION NO. DIRECTION ZONE
A
ACRE STREET ELBERTA 501 E/W 252
[fka--CHARLES ST.]
ADAMS ROAD B-4 S 256
AIRPORT ROAD A-4 S 256
[fka--COUNTY ROAD 687]
ALDEN AVENUE (PVT) A-3 100 W 256
ANCHOR PL. FRANKFORT E 251
(ANDERSON ROAD) A-3 N 256
see--MICHIGAN AVENUE
B
BACON ROAD A-4 S 256
BALDWIN ROAD FRANKFORT E 251
BALSAM COURT (PVT) A-3 155 N 256
BALSAM ROAD FRANKFORT N 251
BEACH ROAD A-3 75 E 257
BEECH ROAD (PVT) A-3 155 N 256
BEECH STREET FRANKFORT E 251
[fka--OLIVER ROAD]
BELLOWS AVENUE FRANKFORT N 251
BELLOWS AVENUE A-3 N 256
chngs to--SEVENTH STREET
BIGLEY STREET ELBERTA 501 E/W 252
[fka--FIFTH STREET]
BIRCHWOOD TERRACE (PVT) A-3 90/ 95 W 256
[fka--BIRCHWOOD CT]
BLUFF LANE (undeveloped) A-3 45 E 256
BOYD ROAD B-4 75 E 256
BREWSTER BLVD. (PVT) A-3 100 N 256
BRIDGE STREET A-3 N 256
BRIDGE STREET FRANKFORT N (WEST 251
ONLY)
BROADWAY STREET B-4 75 N 256
BROOK STREET FRANKFORT E 251

BROOKSIDE LANE (PVT) A-3 45 N 256



BROWNS LANE (PVT)
BURNS AVENUE
BYE ROAD

03
CARLSON ROAD
CARVER CRESCENT (PVT)
CASEY ROAD
CASS AVENUE
CEDAR AVENUE
CENTER LANE (PVT)
CRYSTAL HEIGHTS DR (PVT)
COLONY COURT (PVT) [C.S.A]
CREST LANE (PVT)

D

DAVENPORT STREET (PVT)
DAY AVENUE
DIDRICKSON ROAD

E
E. COXROAD
[fka--ELLEN STREET]
E. SOUTH SHORE DRIVE
[fka--COUNTY ROAD 702]
E. THOMAS ROAD
EDWARDS AVENUE (PVT)
ELIOT ROAD (PVT)
[fka--CLINTON STREET]
ELM COURT (PVT)
[Wildwood] (undeveloped)
ELM ROAD
(fka--Elm Street)
EQUARRY ROAD (PVT)
ESPLANADE COURT (PVT)
EVERGREEN DRIVE (PVT)

F

FAIRCHILD AVENUE (PVT)
FIGG ROAD
FINNEY AVENUE (PVT)
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FOREST AVENUE (PVT)
FORRESTER ROAD
FORTUNE AVENUE (PVT)
FRAN AVENUE
FRANKFORT HIGHWAY
[M-115]

FULLER AVENUE (PVT)

G

GEORGE STREET

GLORY ROAD
[fka--WRIGHT ROAD]
GOLF LANE (PVT)

[ACCESS ROAD TO FRANKFORT PUBLIC GOLF COURSE]

GRAVES ROAD
GREENE DRIVE (PVT)

H

HIGH MEADOW TRAIL (PVT)
HILL TOP LANE (undeveloped)

HOPKINS COURT
HOWLAND AVENUE

J

JONES ROAD (PVT)

K
KNAPP ROAD

LAKE ROAD (PVT)
LAKE STREET [M -22]

LAPORTE LANE (PVT)

LEWIS ROAD (aka OLD ROAD)
LEYDEN LANE (PVT) (C.S.A.--Undeveloped)

LINDEN COURT
LINDEN STREET
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LION LANE
LOBB ROAD
LOWER EAGLE LANE (PVT)

LOWRY LANE (PVT)

M
[M -22]
see--PILGRIM HIGHWAY
MAPLE DRIVE (PVT)
MAPLE STREET(PVT)
MAPLEARCH ROAD

MARQUETTE COURT (PVT)

MARTIN DRIVE

MATHER LANE (PVT)

MICHIGAN AVENUE
[fna-~ANDERSON ROAD]

MOLLINEAUX ROAD
MORRISTOW LANE (PVT)
MORRO ROAD (PVT)

N
NELSON ROAD
NESS ROAD
NUGENT ROAD

IO

ONEKEONWE
ORCHARD STREET

T

PALCICH

PARK PLACE (PVT)
PAUTZ ROAD

[PETE'S BLVD]
see--ROBINSON ROAD
PILGRIM HIGHWAY
[M-22]
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PORTER'S TRAIL

R
RABB ROAD

ROBINSON ROAD
[fka--PETE'S BLVD]
ROBINSON ROAD (PVT)
RUNWAY ROAD

S

SACHEM COURT (PVT)

SHOREWOOD DRIVE
[fka--COUNTY ROAD 702]

SKY MEADOW COURT (PVT)

SNELL ROAD

STANDISH STREET (PVT)

SUKHUMVIT LANE (PVT)

SUNSET DRIVE

SUSIE'S WAY (PVT)

T

TREETOPS LANE (PVT)

U

UPPER EAGLE LANE (PVT)

Vv

VALLEY ROAD
VINE STREET

W

W. COX ROAD

[fka--ELLEN STREET]
W. SOUTH SHORE DRIVE

[fka--COUNTY ROAD 702]
W. THOMAS ROAD
WARREN AVENUE
WEISHAR ROAD
WINSLOW WAY (PVT)

B-4

B-4
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B-4
A-3
A-3
A-4
A-3

65

60

45

100

65 / 145

100

410

120
75

100

100

ZzZ m Z2

ZZ=mws 22

256

256
256
256

256
256

256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256

256

256

256
256

256

256

256
256
256
256



WINTHROP WALK A-3 100 N 256
WOLKENSTRASSE (PVT) A-4 E 256
WRIGHT ROAD B-4 N 256
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:CTORY

SEC.

34

30
25,26

21,22
16,22

26
22
16
22
27,33,34
16
21,22

22
15,22

34

14
20

22,23
22

20
27
14

TOWN
RANGE

26

26
26

26
26
26

26
26
26
26
27
26
26

26
26

26

26

26
26
26
26
26

26
26
26

16

15
16

16
16
16

15
16
16
16
16
16
16

16
16

16

16

16
16
16
16
16

15
16
16

ADDRESS
RANGE

CHANGED

1- 999

1- 1,046
1-1,200

288 -575
100 - 999
750-2,499

500 - 799
800 - 899
1,950 - 1,999
575- 599

1- 999
1,750 - 1,999
100-999

315- 699
750-1,999

1- 999

500 -999

1,500 - 1,750
3,800 - 4,200
2,000 - 2,750
1-999

200- 798
(EVEN ONLY)
19 - 75
1,000 - 1,199
1,750 - 1,999

10/1/2012



9 26
9 26
28 26

25,26,36 26
9 26
19,24 26
9 26
15 26
19 26
29 26
9 26
14 26
9 26
22 26
26 26
15,22 26
13,14,15 26
15 26
9 26
9 26
16 26
23 26
9 26
9 26
16 26
9 26
14,15 26

16
16
16

16
16
15
15
16
15
15
16
16

16
16
16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16
16

16
16
16

168 - 242
(not addressed)
1,250 - 1,271

1,000 - 2,750
2,060-2,130
2,750 - 3,750
2,450- 2,700

1-399
200-750
80-250
2,060 - 1,993
1,400 - 1,599

435-500
750 -999
999 - 1,500

1- 999

1- 2,750

1 -1,999
500-801
2,170-2,280
758 -900
1,000- 1,989
2,000 -2,050

390 - 580
1,875 -1,950

2,000 3,750
1,000 - 1,998
590 - 695

10/17/2013

2/11/2014

8/27/2012

VERIFY



9
30,31,32
9
26
19,20,23,24,25
26,29,30
9

21,22

23,24

16

14,15,22,23
19

15
14

19

15

26

30

20

26

26

26

26
26

26
26
26
26

26

26

26
26

26
26
26
26
26

16
15
16
16
15

16

16

16

16

16
15

16
16
16
16

15

16

16
16

15
15
16
16
15

2,375-2,500

750-1,499
2,000-2,250
1,000-1,500
1,000- 4,999

2,000 -2,280

1- 1,097
(ODD ONLY)

1,990 - 3,035

1,700 -1,904

350- 1,999
3,800 - 3,999

1,000- 1,500
1,500- 1,750
2,000-2,100
2,000-2,280

3,500 - 4,000

800 - 999

660 - 999
491- 911
(ODD ONLY)
2,750 - 2,999
3,500 - 3,999
1,900 - 2,050

(not addressed)

1-250

11/13/2012
11/13/2012
11/13/2012

8/18/2012

8/28/2012



13,14
16

30

16
14

26

16,23

20
24
13

26
16
29

19
14

23
9
15
14

9,15,16
21,22

26
26
26

26

26
26

26
26

26
26
26

26
26
26
26

26
26
26

26
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26
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16
16
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16
16

16
16

16
16
16

16
15
16
16

16
16
15

15
16

16
16
16
16

16

355- 440
1- 1,750
600 - 698
EVEN ONLY
3,350 - 3,500

500 -2,999

1,710-1,995
1,399 - 1,596

2,200-2,500
1-999

1,150- 1,411
2,070- 2,080
750-1,525

2,080-2,452
4,000 -4,999
500-645
2,100- 2,675

312 -450
1,600 - 1,999
750- 999

1-500
2,500- 2,750

1 -500

695 -630
1,000 - 1,999
1,400- 1,750

725-2,999

9/4/2013

12/23/2024

10/5/2020



19

19
35,36
14

25,36

19
13,24
19
15
25
16

23
15

15

16

13
20

16,21

9,16

16

29

26

26
26
26

26
26
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15
16
16

16
16

15
16
15
16
16
16
16
16
16

16

16

16
15

16

16

16
16
15
16

250- 499

174 - 279
1,000 - 2,999
1,400- 1,780

2,000- 2,100
2,500- 2,775

175-280
1- 1,750
400 - 750
575-750
1- 850
1-286
250-749
48-218
1650 - 1875

1,574 -1,849

551-725
ODD ONLY

2,500- 2,750
1-72

1-500

1-399

1- 500
2,100- 2,150
1-500
290-500

9/4/2013



25
24

26 16
26 16
26 16

1,280-2,463
2,250-2,500
100 - 1,989



