

CRYSTAL LAKE TOWNSHIP ROAD DIRE

UPDATED 12/23/24

<u>ROAD NAME</u>	<u>MAP LOCATION</u>	<u>PLAT NO.</u>	<u>ROAD DIRECTION</u>	<u>EMERG ZONE</u>
<u>A</u>				
ACRE STREET [fka--CHARLES ST.]	ELBERTA	501	E/W	252
ADAMS ROAD	B - 4		S	256
AIRPORT ROAD [fka--COUNTY ROAD 687]	A - 4		S	256
ALDEN AVENUE (PVT)	A - 3	100	W	256
ANCHOR PL. (ANDERSON ROAD)	FRANKFORT		E	251
see--MICHIGAN AVENUE	A - 3		N	256
<u>B</u>				
BACON ROAD	A - 4		S	256
BALDWIN ROAD	FRANKFORT		E	251
BALSAM COURT (PVT)	A - 3	155	N	256
BALSAM ROAD	FRANKFORT		N	251
BEACH ROAD	A - 3	75	E	257
BEECH ROAD (PVT)	A - 3	155	N	256
BEECH STREET [fka--OLIVER ROAD]	FRANKFORT		E	251
BELLOWS AVENUE	FRANKFORT		N	251
BELLOWS AVENUE chngs to--SEVENTH STREET	A - 3		N	256
BIGLEY STREET [fka--FIFTH STREET]	ELBERTA	501	E/W	252
BIRCHWOOD TERRACE (PVT) [fka--BIRCHWOOD CT]	A - 3	90 / 95	W	256
BLUFF LANE (undeveloped)	A - 3	45	E	256
BOYD ROAD	B - 4	75	E	256
BREWSTER BLVD. (PVT)	A - 3	100	N	256
BRIDGE STREET	A - 3		N	256
BRIDGE STREET	FRANKFORT		N (WEST ONLY)	251
BROADWAY STREET	B - 4	75	N	256
BROOK STREET	FRANKFORT		E	251
BROOKSIDE LANE (PVT)	A - 3	45	N	256

BROWNS LANE (PVT)	A - 3	100	W	256
BURNS AVENUE	B - 3		N	263
BYE ROAD	ELBERTA		W	252

C

CARLSON ROAD	A - 4		E	256
CARVER CRESCENT (PVT)	A - 3	100	N	256
CASEY ROAD	B - 4		E	256
CASS AVENUE	A - 3	90	N	256
CEDAR AVENUE	A - 3	55	E	256
CENTER LANE (PVT)	B - 4	130	N	256
CRYSTAL HEIGHTS DR (PVT)	B - 4		S	256
COLONY COURT (PVT) [C.S.A.]	A - 3	100	W	256
CREST LANE (PVT)	A - 3	45	E	256

D

DAVENPORT STREET (PVT)	A - 3	100	W	256
DAY AVENUE	A - 3		N	256
DIDRICKSON ROAD	A - 4		E	256

E

E. COX ROAD [fka--ELLEN STREET]	A - 3		E	256
E. SOUTH SHORE DRIVE [fka--COUNTY ROAD 702]	A - 3		E	256
E. THOMAS ROAD	A - 3		E	256
EDWARDS AVENUE (PVT)	A - 3	100	W	256
ELIOT ROAD (PVT) [fka--CLINTON STREET]	A - 3	100	N	256
ELM COURT (PVT) [Wildwood] (undeveloped)	A - 3	155	W	256
ELM ROAD (fka--Elm Street)	A - 3		E	256
EQUARRY ROAD (PVT)	A - 3	100	N	256
ESPLANADE COURT (PVT)	A - 3	85 / 100	W	256
EVERGREEN DRIVE (PVT)	A - 3	155	N	256

F

FAIRCHILD AVENUE (PVT)	A - 3	100	N	256
FIGG ROAD	A - 3		N	256
FINNEY AVENUE (PVT)	A - 3	100	E	256

FOREST AVENUE (PVT)	A - 3	95	N	256
FORRESTER ROAD	B - 4		S	256
FORTUNE AVENUE (PVT)	A - 3	100	N	256
FRAN AVENUE	A - 4	125	W	256
FRANKFORT HIGHWAY [M - 115]	B - 4		W	256
FULLER AVENUE (PVT)	A - 3	100	N	256

G

GEORGE STREET	A - 3		E (NORTH ONLY)	256
GLORY ROAD [fka--WRIGHT ROAD]	A - 3		E	256
GOLF LANE (PVT) [ACCESS ROAD TO FRANKFORT PUBLIC GOLF COURSE]	A - 3	155	N	256
GRAVES ROAD	A - 3		W	256
GREENE DRIVE (PVT)	B - 4	130	W	256

H

HIGH MEADOW TRAIL (PVT)	A - 3		N	256
HILL TOP LANE (undeveloped)	A - 3	45	E	256
HOPKINS COURT	A - 3	100	N	256
HOWLAND AVENUE	A - 3	100	N	256

J

JONES ROAD (PVT)	B - 4	60	E	256
------------------	-------	----	---	-----

K

KNAPP ROAD	A - 3		S	251
------------	-------	--	---	-----

L

LAKE ROAD (PVT)	A - 3	40	W	256
LAKE STREET [M - 22]	A - 4		S (EAST ONLY)	256
LAPORTE LANE (PVT)	C - 3		N	256
LEWIS ROAD (aka OLD ROAD)	B - 4		E	256
LEYDEN LANE (PVT) (C.S.A.--Undeveloped)	A - 3	100	N	256
LINDEN COURT	A - 3	40	W	256
LINDEN STREET	B - 4	75	N	256

LION LANE	A - 3	100	W	256
LOBB ROAD	A - 3		N	256
LOWER EAGLE LANE (PVT)	A - 3	410	W	256
LOWRY LANE (PVT)	B - 4		W	256

M

[M -22]	A - 3		N	256
see--PILGRIM HIGHWAY				
MAPLE DRIVE (PVT)	A - 3	155	N	256
MAPLE STREET(PVT)	A - 3	45	W	256
MAPLEARCH ROAD	A - 3	40 / 90		
		95 / 105	N	256
MARQUETTE COURT (PVT)	A - 3	85 / 90	E	256
		95 / 105		
MARTIN DRIVE	A - 4	125	E	256
MATHER LANE (PVT)	A - 3	100	N	256
MICHIGAN AVENUE	A - 3		N	256
[fna--ANDERSON ROAD]				
	CSA	85/90/95	N	256
MOLLINEAUX ROAD	B - 4	135	E	256
MORRISTOW LANE (PVT)	B-3		N	256
MORRO ROAD (PVT)	A - 3	170	E	256

N

NELSON ROAD	A - 4		S	256
NESS ROAD	A - 3	155	S	256
NUGENT ROAD	B - 4		S	256

O

ONEKEONWE	B - 4	60 / 145	N	256
ORCHARD STREET	A - 3	45	N	256

P

PALCICH	A - 3		N	256
PARK PLACE (PVT)	A - 3	100	E	256
PAUTZ ROAD	A - 3		N	256
[PETE'S BLVD]	A - 3	45	E	256
see--ROBINSON ROAD				
PILGRIM HIGHWAY	A - 3		N	256
[M - 22]				

PORTER'S TRAIL	B - 4	65	N	256
<u>R</u>				
RABB ROAD	B - 4	60	N	256
	B - 4		E	256
ROBINSON ROAD [fka--PETE'S BLVD]	A - 3	45	N	256
ROBINSON ROAD (PVT)	A - 3	100	N	256
RUNWAY ROAD	B - 4		E	256
<u>S</u>				
SACHEM COURT (PVT)	B - 4		N	256
SHOREWOOD DRIVE [fka--COUNTY ROAD 702]	A - 3	65 / 145		256
	A - 3		N	256
SKY MEADOW COURT (PVT)	A - 3		W	256
SNELL ROAD	B - 4		S	256
STANDISH STREET (PVT)	A - 3	100	E	256
SUKHUMVIT LANE (PVT)	A - 3		W	256
SUNSET DRIVE	A - 4		N	256
SUSIE'S WAY (PVT)	A - 3		N	256
<u>T</u>				
TREETOPS LANE (PVT)	A - 3		N	256
<u>U</u>				
UPPER EAGLE LANE (PVT)	A - 3	410	W	256
<u>V</u>				
VALLEY ROAD	A - 3	120	E	256
VINE STREET	B - 4	75	N	256
<u>W</u>				
W. COX ROAD [fka--ELLEN STREET]	A - 3		W	256
W. SOUTH SHORE DRIVE [fka--COUNTY ROAD 702]	A - 3		W	256
W. THOMAS ROAD	A - 3		W	256
WARREN AVENUE	A - 3	100	N	256
WEISHAR ROAD	B - 4		S(WEST)	256
WINSLOW WAY (PVT)	A - 3	100	W	256

WINTHROP WALK	A - 3	100	N	256
WOLKENSTRASSE (PVT)	A - 4		E	256
WRIGHT ROAD	B - 4		N	256

12/23/2024 11:42

FACTORY

<u>SEC.</u>	<u>TOWN RANGE</u>	<u>ADDRESS RANGE</u>	<u>CHANGED</u>
34	26 16	1 - 999	
30	26 15	1 - 1,046	
25,26	26 16	1 - 1,200	
9	26 16	288 - 575	
21,22	26 16	100 - 999	
16,22	26 16	750 - 2,499	
26	26 15	500 - 799	
22	26 16	800 - 899	
16	26 16	1,950 - 1,999	
22	26 16	575 - 599	
27,33,34	27 16	1 - 999	
16	26 16	1,750 - 1,999	
21,22	26 16	100 - 999	
22	26 16	315 - 699	
15,22	26 16	750 - 1,999	
34	26 16	1 - 999	
9	26 16	500 - 999	
14	26 16	1,500 - 1,750	10/1/2012
20	26 16	3,800 - 4,200	
9	26 16	2,000 - 2,750	
22,23	26 16	1 - 999	
22	26 16	200 - 798 (EVEN ONLY)	
20	26 15	19 - 75	
27	26 16	1,000 - 1,199	
14	26 16	1,750 - 1,999	

9	26 16	168 - 242	
9	26 16	(not addressed)	
28	26 16	1,250 - 1,271	
25,26,36	26 16	1,000 - 2,750	10/17/2013
9	26 16	2,060 - 2,130	
19,24	26 15	2,750 - 3,750	
9	26 15	2,450 - 2,700	VERIFY
15	26 16	1 - 399	
19	26 15	200 - 750	
29	26 15	80 - 250	2/11/2014
9	26 16	2,060 - 1,993	
14	26 16	1,400 - 1,599	
9	26 16	435 - 500	
22	26 16	750 - 999	
26	26 16	999 - 1,500	
15,22	26 16	1 - 999	
13,14,15	26 16	1 - 2,750	
15	26 16	1 - 1,999	
9	26 16	500 - 801	
9	26 16	2,170 - 2,280	
16	26 16	758 - 900	8/27/2012
23	26 16	1,000 - 1,989	
9	26 16	2,000 - 2,050	
9	26 16	390 - 580	
16	26 16	1,875 - 1,950	
9	26 16	2,000 3,750	
14,15	26 16	1,000 - 1,998	
9	26 16	590 - 695	

9	26	16	2,375 - 2,500	
30,31,32	26	15	750 - 1,499	
9	26	16	2,000 - 2,250	
26	26	16	1,000 - 1,500	
19,20,23,24,25	26	15	1,000- 4,999	
26,29,30				
9	26	16	2,000 - 2,280	
21,22	26	16	1 - 1,097	11/13/2012
			(ODD ONLY)	11/13/2012
				11/13/2012
23,24	26	16	1,990 - 3,035	
16	26	16	1,700 - 1,904	
14,15,22,23	26	16	350 - 1,999	
19	26	15	3,800 - 3,999	
15	26	16	1,000 - 1,500	
14	26	16	1,500 - 1,750	
9	26	16	2,000 - 2,100	
9	26	16	2,000 - 2,280	
19	26	15	3,500 - 4,000	
15	26	16	800 - 999	
9	26	16	660 - 999	8/18/2012
26	26	16	491 - 911	
			(ODD ONLY)	
9	26	15	2,750 - 2,999	
30	26	15	3,500 - 3,999	
9	26	16	1,900 - 2,050	8/28/2012
9	26	16	(not addressed)	
20	26	15	1 - 250	

9	26 16	355 - 440	
13,14	26 16	1 - 1,750	
16	26 16	600 - 698	9/4/2013
		EVEN ONLY	
30	26 15	3,350 - 3,500	

9		500 - 2,999	
16	26 16	1,710 - 1,995	
14	26 16	1,399 - 1,596	

9	26 16	2,200 - 2,500	
9	26 16	1 - 999	

26	26 16	1,150 - 1,411	
9	26 16	2,070 - 2,080	
16,23	26 16	750 - 1,525	

9	26 16	2,080 - 2,452	
20	26 15	4,000 - 4,999	
24	26 16	500-645	12/23/2024
13	26 16	2,100 - 2,675	

26	26 16	312 - 450	
16	26 16	1,600 - 1,999	10/5/2020
29	26 15	750 - 999	

19	26 15	1 - 500	
14	26 16	2,500 - 2,750	

23	26 16	1 - 500	
9	26 16	695 - 630	
15	26 16	1,000 - 1,999	
14	26 16	1,400 - 1,750	

9,15,16	26 16	725 - 2,999	
21,22			

19	26 15	250 - 499	
19	26 15	174 - 279	
35,36	26 16	1,000 - 2,999	
14	26 16	1,400 - 1,780	
9	26 16	2,000 - 2,100	
25,36	26 16	2,500 - 2,775	
19	26 15	175 - 280	
13,24	26 16	1 - 1,750	
19	26 15	400 - 750	
15	26 16	575 - 750	
25	26 16	1 - 850	
9	26 16	1 - 286	
16	26 16	250 - 749	
23	26 16	48 - 218	
15	26 16	1650 - 1875	
15	26 16	1,574 - 1,849	
16	26 16	551 - 725	9/4/2013
		ODD ONLY	
13	26 16	2,500 - 2,750	
20	26 15	1 - 72	
16,21	26 16	1 - 500	
9,16	26 16	1 - 399	
16	26 16	1 - 500	
9	26 16	2,100 - 2,150	
29	26 15	1 - 500	
9	26 16	290 - 500	

9	26	16	1,280 - 2,463
25	26	16	2,250 - 2,500
24	26	16	100 - 1,989